& Rod End Bearing SI30T/K

Bearing No :
@ : Main dimensions
d:
@ d3:
- B:
Cl:

W:

~— [ hl:
d2 :

L4 :

L5:
-.'; y . d4 :
d5 :
d6 :
L3:
a:
Rated load(KN)
Dynamic load (C) :
Static load (C) :

Weight(g) :
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SI30T/K

30
M30x2.0
37
25
41
110
70
145
15
40
50
50.8
arl

17

88
114
1100

Page : 1/1



